
Test Schedule

March 2019 - December 2019
Testing held in Newington, 85 Alumni Road

Month  Day CLEP DSST/DANTES COSC- Pathways

Thursday 3/7/19 10:30 AM 3/7/19 10:00 AM

Thursday 3/7/19 1:00 PM 3/7/19 12:30 PM

Friday 3/8/2019  11:30AM 3/8/2019  11:00AM

Saturday 3/9/19 9:00 AM 3/9/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 3/9/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 3/9/19 1:30 PM

Friday 3/22/19 11:30 AM 3/22/2019  11:00:00 AM*

Saturday 3/23/19 10:00 AM 3/23/19 12:00 PM 3/23/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 3/30/19 9:00 AM

Saturday 3/30/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 3/30/19 1:30 PM

Saturday 4/6/19 9:00 AM 4/6/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 4/6/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 4/6/19 1:30 PM

Thursday 4/11/19 10:30 AM 4/11/19 10:00 AM

Thursday 4/11/19 1:00 PM 4/11/19 12:30 PM

Friday 4/12/19 11:30 AM 4/12/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 4/13/19 9:00 AM

Saturday 4/13/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 4/13/19 1:30 PM

Friday 4/26/2019  2:00:00 PM**

Saturday 4/27/19 10:00 AM 4/27/19 12:00 PM 4/27/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 5/4/19 9:00 AM 5/4/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 5/4/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 5/4/19 1:30 PM

Thursday 5/9/19 10:30 AM 5/9/19 10:00 AM

Thursday 5/9/19 1:00 PM 5/9/19 12:30 PM

Friday 5/10/19 11:30 AM 5/10/19 11:00 AM

Friday 5/17/19 11:30 AM 5/17/2019  11:00:00 AM*

Saturday 5/18/19 10:00 AM 5/18/19 12:00 PM 5/18/19 12:30 PM

March

April

May

Rev 3/20/2019

Pathways Early Childhood Education exams are offered in the Conference Room located at 85 Alumni Road, Newington

* Public Speaking exams held at 2PM

** Public Speaking exam only
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Test Schedule

March 2019 - December 2019
Testing held in Newington, 85 Alumni Road

Month  Day CLEP DSST/DANTES COSC- Pathways

March

Thursday 6/6/19 10:30 AM 6/6/19 10:00 AM

Thursday 6/6/19 1:00 PM 6/6/19 12:30 PM

Friday 6/7/19 11:30 AM 6/7/2019  11:00:00 AM*

Saturday 6/8/19 9:00 AM 6/8/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 6/8/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 6/8/19 1:30 PM

Saturday 6/15/19 10:00 AM 6/15/19 12:00 PM

Friday 6/21/2019  2:00:00 PM**

Saturday 6/22/19 9:00 AM 6/22/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 6/22/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 6/22/19 1:30 PM

Saturday 7/6/19 9:00 AM

Saturday 7/6/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 7/6/19 1:30 PM

Friday 7/12/19 11:30 AM 7/12/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 7/13/19 9:00 AM 7/13/19 11:00 AM 7/13/19 12:30 PM

Friday 7/19/19 11:30 AM 7/19/2019  11:00:00 AM*

Saturday 7/20/19 9:00 AM 7/20/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 7/20/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 7/20/19 1:30 PM

Friday 8/2/19 11:30 AM 8/2/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 8/3/19 9:00 AM

Saturday 8/3/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 8/3/19 1:30 PM

Thursday 8/8/19 10:30 AM 8/8/19 10:00 AM

Thursday 8/8/19 1:00 PM 8/8/19 12:30 PM

Friday 8/16/19 11:30 AM 8/16/2019  11:00:00 AM*

Saturday 8/17/19 9:00 AM 8/17/19 11:00 AM 8/17/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 8/24/19 9:00 AM 8/24/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 8/24/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 8/24/19 1:30 PM

June

July

August

Rev 3/20/2019

Pathways Early Childhood Education exams are offered in the Conference Room located at 85 Alumni Road, Newington

* Public Speaking exams held at 2PM

** Public Speaking exam only
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Test Schedule

March 2019 - December 2019
Testing held in Newington, 85 Alumni Road

Month  Day CLEP DSST/DANTES COSC- Pathways

March

Friday 9/6/19 11:30 AM 9/6/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 9/7/19 11:30 AM 9/7/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 9/7/19 1:30 PM

Thursday 9/12/19 1:00 PM 9/12/19 12:30 PM

Friday 9/13/19 11:30 AM 9/13/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 9/14/19 10:00 AM 9/14/19 12:00 PM

Friday 9/20/2019  2:00:00 PM**

Saturday 9/21/19 9:00 AM 9/21/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 9/21/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 9/21/19 1:30 PM

Saturday 10/5/19 11:30 AM 10/5/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 10/5/19 1:30 PM

Friday 10/11/19 11:30 AM 10/11/19 11:00 AM

Friday 10/18/19 11:30 AM 10/18/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 10/19/19 9:00 AM 10/19/19 11:00 AM 10/19/19 12:30 PM

Friday 10/25/2019  2:00:00 PM**

Saturday 10/26/19 9:00 AM

Saturday 10/26/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 10/26/19 1:30 PM

Friday 11/1/19 11:30 AM 11/1/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 11/2/19 9:00 AM 11/2/19 11:00 AM 11/2/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 11/9/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 11/9/19 1:30 PM

Friday 11/15/19 11:30 AM 11/15/2019  11:00:00 AM*

Saturday 11/16/19 9:00 AM 11/16/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 11/16/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 11/16/19 1:30 PM

Friday 12/6/19 11:30 AM 12/6/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 12/7/19 9:00 AM 12/7/19 12:30 PM

Saturday 12/7/19 11:30 AM

Saturday 12/7/19 1:30 PM

Friday 12/13/19 11:30 AM 12/13/19 11:00 AM

Saturday 12/14/19 9:00 AM 12/14/19 11:00 AM 12/14/19 12:30 PM

December

September

October

November

Rev 3/20/2019

Pathways Early Childhood Education exams are offered in the Conference Room located at 85 Alumni Road, Newington

* Public Speaking exams held at 2PM

** Public Speaking exam only
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